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Water Polobility * Dusky Sharks * Summer 2025 - Dusky Sharks Junior

Round 1 - Week starting Sun 02 Feb 2025

Sutherland Leisure Centre
Day Time Pool Team 1 Team 2 Referees
This is not an actual game - this schedule has been put in place to announce training time on our website

All Clubs Dusky Sharks All Clubs SSWPA Bronze

Sat 08 Feb 2025  14:00 Shallow End () = Whalers
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Round 2 - Week starting Sun 09 Feb 2025

Sutherland Leisure Centre
Day Time Pool Team 1 Team 2
This is not an actual game - this schedule has been put in place to announce training time on our website

All Clubs Dusky Sharks All Clubs SSWPA Bronze

Sat 15 Feb 2025 14:00 Shallow End (Junior) Whalers
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Round 3 - Week starting Sun 16 Feb 2025

Sutherland Leisure Centre

Day Time Pool Team 1 Team 2 Referees
BYE Round

All Clubs Dusky Sharks Junior Dusky Sharks (Junior) have a BYE.

Sat 22 Feb 2025 14:00 Shallow End  All Clubs *BYE* All Clubs *NO GAME*

Page 3 of 7 Accessed at 24 Feb 2025 at 07:51:30



Round 4 - Week starting Sun 23 Feb 2025
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Sutherland Leisure Centre
Day Time Pool Team 1 Team 2 Referees
This is not an actual game - this schedule has been put in place to announce training time on our website

All Clubs Dusky Sharks All Clubs SSWPA Bronze

Sat 01 Mar 2025 14:00 Shallow End (Junior) Whalers

Round 5 - Week starting Sun 02 Mar 2025

Sutherland Leisure Centre
Day Time Pool Team 1 Team 2 Referees

This is not an actual game - this schedule has been put in place to announce training time on our website
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All Clubs Dusky Sharks All Clubs SSWPA Bronze

Sat 08 Mar 2025  14:00 Shallow End (Junior) Whalers

Round 6 - Week starting Sun 09 Mar 2025

Sutherland Leisure Centre
Day Time Pool Team 1 Team 2
This is not an actual game - this schedule has been put in place to announce training time on our website

All Clubs Dusky Sharks All Clubs SSWPA Bronze

Sat 15 Mar 2025 14:00 Shallow End ) o Whalers
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